Technical Bulletin No: 306
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
AURELIA LED CABINET
KEY FEATURES
•
•
•

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARCODE
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Round Ø600 SE00393 5060988659794
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Soft Rec 500x700 SE00394 5060988659800
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Soft Rec 600x700 SE00395 5060988659817
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Pill 450x900 SE00396 5060988659824
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Arch 500x900
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Round Ø600
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Soft Rec 500x700
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Soft Rec 600x700
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Pill 450x900
AURELIA-Illuminated Cabinet-Arch 500x900
SE00397 5060988659831
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) IP RATING
W 600mm x L 600mm x D 127mm 12.5kg IP44
W 500mm x L 700mm x D 127mm 14.3kg IP44
W 600mm x L 700mm x D 127mm 16.8kg IP44